Rangliste Bikerace Appenzell vom 17.08.2013

U9 mannlich

Rang

Nr

153
243
33
215
29
41
200
17
95
97
150
184
204
156
160

Name

Burger David
Gruler Felix
Hassler Mauro
Giesinger Leon
Baumeler Thierry
Veljovic Dario
Forlin Fabry
Gatzi Tom

Heule Maximilian
Prisching David
Lanter Nils
Schukraft Nico
Loher Lerino
Arioli Nuno
Baumeler Linus

Jg
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2007
2005
2008

Ort

Ubersaxen
Berneck
Chur
Hohenems
Staad
Fussach
Sargans
Walenstadt
Widnau
Hohenems
Rorschacherberg
Thal
Altstatten
Maienfeld
Staad

Team

MTB-Team Hohenems

VC Surselva / Merida Rookies Team
MTB-Team Hohenems

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

OAMTC RV DJ Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Suso Bike Walenstadt

Suso Bike

MTB-Team Hohenems

MTB-Team Hohenems

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Team Signer Superior

Pink Gili / VC Altstatten

Biketreff Malans

Team Signer RV Altenrhein

Gesamt

09:356
09:36.0
10:06.7
10:086
10:16.2
10:16.7
10:338
10:58.7
11:06.7
11:34.0
11:354
11:36.2
12:59.8
13:319
15:38.9



